



**E-Z-GO TXT Rocker Covers
Installation Instructions
Diamond Plate- Part# 10901
Stainless- Part# 28368**

Parts List

- Driver Side Cover-1
- Passenger Side Cover-1
- 1/4 x 1 1/4 Bolts-4
- 1/4 Locknuts-4
- 1/4 x 1 1/4 Screws-4
- 1/4 Flat Washers-4
- Spacers-4
- Plastic License Plate Holder-4



 *Always wear appropriate eye protection!*

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

1. Remove the stock rocker cover & sill plate from the cart.
2. Install the plastic license plate holders to the square holes in the stock frame as shown in Figure 1.
3. Set the new rocker in place. **NOTE: Rocker panels are side specific.** Using the supplied spacers and 1/4 x 1 1/4 sheet metal screws install the new rockers to the cart by screwing through the spacer and plastic license plate holder as shown in Figures 1B & 2.
4. Using the supplied 1/4 x 1 1/4 bolts, washers, & locknuts install the top of the rockers to the top stock rocker holes as shown in Figure 2.
5. Securely tighten all bolts.
6. Repeat steps 1-5 for the other side of the cart.

